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4333 BAYSIDE VILLAGE DRIVE TAMPA FL 33615
https://candiscarmichael.com

$229,000

This beautiful 2 BR 2 BA condo with a spacious balcony has a premium location
within the community and a view of one of the only courtyards in the complex.
Open and welcoming split floor plan, with living / dining and French doors leading to
a covered, screen enclosed balcony. The open kitchen with bar […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 1140 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: SMITH & ASSOCIATES REAL ESTATE Office ID: MFR260033129

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRU8247760

Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/U8247760

Basics
Unit Number: 307 Bathrooms Full: 2

Date added: Added 6 hours ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area, sq ft: 1140 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 4 sq ft Year built: 2000

UnitNumber: 307 SubdivisionName: BEACHWALK CONDO

ListOfficeName: SMITH & ASSOCIATES REAL
ESTATE

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 29 Road Surface Type: Paved

Elementary School: Bay Crest-HB Middle Or Junior School: Webb-HB

High School: Alonso-HB

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Living
Room/Dining Room Combo, Open Floorplan, Primary
Bedroom Main Floor, Split Bedroom, Walk-In
Closet(s), Window Treatments

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator, Washer

Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile Laundry Features: In Kitchen, Inside,
Laundry Closet

Patio And Porch Features: Covered, Rear Porch,
Screened

Parking Features: Assigned

Pets Allowed: Number Limit, Yes Exterior Features: Balcony, French
Doors, Sidewalk

Roof: Tile Window Features: Blinds

Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity Connected,
Sewer Connected, Water Connected

Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central, Electric

Property Details
Subdivision Name: BEACHWALK CONDO Parcel Number: U-11-29-17-82W-000002-33307.0

Levels: One Direction Faces: North

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Stucco, Wood Frame

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional

Association Information
Association YN: Yes Association Fee Includes: Cable TV, Pool, Escrow Reserves

Fund, Maintenance Structure, Maintenance Grounds,
Management, Recreational Facilities, Sewer, Trash, Water

Association Amenities: Cable
TV, Clubhouse, Elevator(s),
Fitness Center, Gated,
Maintenance, Pool, Trail(s),
Vehicle Restrictions

Community Features: Buyer Approval Required, Clubhouse,
Community Mailbox, Fitness Center, Gated Community - No
Guard, No Truck/RV/Motorcycle Parking, Pool, Sidewalks

Fees&Taxes
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Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount:
$2,764

Tax Legal Description: BEACHWALK CONDOMINIUM UNIT
33-307 BLDG 2 AND AN UNDIV INT IN COMMON ELEM

Tax Lot: 33307

Rooms

Room type Level

Living Room First

Dining Room First

Kitchen First

Primary Bedroom First

Bedroom 2 First

Amenities & Features
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Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

CommunityFeatures: Buyer Approval Required,
Clubhouse, Community Mailbox, Fitness Center, Gated
Community - No Guard, No Truck/RV/Motorcycle
Parking, Pool, Sidewalks

WindowFeatures: Blinds

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, French Doors, Sidewalk Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity
Connected, Sewer Connected, Water
Connected

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Living Room/Dining Room
Combo, Open Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor,
Split Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s), Window Treatments

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator,
Washer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central, Electric

Exterior material: Stucco, Wood Frame Roof: Tile

Parking: Assigned

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Condominium Disclosures: Condominium Disclosure Available, Seller Property

Disclosure

Occupant Type: Vacant Showing Requirements: Lock Box Electronic, ShowingTime


